Race Date
November 23, 2024
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Results By T & S Services

Jonatan Diaz
Tucker Scott
Jude Salamone
Caleb Quinsey
Jarrin Vaughn
Ellie Gehri

Seth Emmenegger
Ken Bryant

Micah Murphree
Jackson Gunn
Mateo Vasquez
Jacob Hansard
Jeremy Hughes
Kaylee Tarpley
Angelica Santiago
Karlee Tarpley
Kennedi Nix

Finn Doty

John Juarez
Randall Bugg
Owen Nash
Jessica Tarpley
Tim Harris

Haley McAdams
Vicky McAdams
Jeff Sherrell

Chris Latta

David Massey
Carolina Rainey
Freddy Hernandez
Adam Wilson
Lynann Scott
Amelia Culpepper
Casey Williams
Lily Wilson

Janie McNutt
Melody Hopper
Olivia Whitley
Yajaira Flores
Jesus Cerrillo

Al Hernandez
Brittany Mashburn
Mindy Horton
Candace Marsh
Robert Glandon
Aidan Marbut
Christina Doty
Perry Williams
Jonathan McBrayer
Tensley Young
Angie Lane

AJ Burns

Maria Jimenez
Janeth Perez
Ramzi Malek
Andrew Galdamez
Mallorie Hernandez
Nathan Kerklin
Michelle Brown
Kelsey Griggs
Andrew Luna
Karla Latham
Julian Calderon
Heidi Chambers
Gael Luna

Jacqueline Rodriguez

Marlin Ramirez

City

Baileyton AL
Oneonta AL
Altoona AL
Mulga AL
Altoona AL
Oneonta AL
Meridianville AL
Jacksonville AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL

Remlap AL
Altoona AL
Blountsville AL
Altoona AL
Altoona AL
Cleveland AL
Albertville AL
Blountsville AL
Oneonta AL
Altoona AL
Remlap AL
Warrior AL
Warrior AL
Warrior AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL
Gallant AL
Altoona AL
Blountsville AL
Oneonta AL
Cleveland AL
Oneonta AL
Blountsville AL
Cleveland AL
Altoona AL
Altoona AL
Boaz AL
Blountsville AL
Altoona AL
Altoona AL
Cleveland AL
Cleveland AL
Oneonta AL

Cleveland AL
Altoona AL
Altoona AL
Altoona AL

Blountsville AL
Albertville AL
Horton AL
Oneonta AL
Albertville AL
Altoona AL
Hayden AL
Oneonta AL
Athens AL
Blountsville AL
Horton AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL
Blountsville AL
Blountsville AL
Blountsville AL

Thankful 4

5K 2024

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

411 18
475 12
472 14
467 29
484 17
420 14
416 27
404 52
459 13
425 15

80 19

56 27
439 34
481 19

72 22
480 16
462 13
413 13
441 21
405 56
461 18
479 41
429 50
453 17
454 50
476 53
447 54
452 55
468 13
496 30
491 47
474 14
410 14
488 32
492 17
457 46
436 37
485 14
418 28

78 19
431 35
451 31
437 44
450 39
423 66

57 13
412 37
490 66
455 31
495 13

59 52
406 13
440 26
463 32
448 63

94 15
433 12
442 39

86 59
424 32
499 8
445 63

95 25
408 41
500 13
498 41
497 26
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AG Place

15-19
0-14
0-14

20-29

15-19
0-14

20-29

50-59
0-14

15-19

15-19

20-29

30-39

15-19

20-29

15-19
0-14
0-14

20-29

50-59

15-19

40-49

50-59

15-19

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59
0-14

30-39

40-49
0-14
0-14

30-39

15-19

40-49

30-39
0-14

20-29

15-19

30-39

30-39

40-49

30-39

60-99
0-14

30-39

60-99

30-39
0-14

50-59
0-14

20-29

30-39

60-99

15-19
0-14

30-39

50-59

30-39
0-14

60-99

20-29

40-49
0-14

40-49

20-29
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:22.0 19:27.0
20:44.2 20:44.7
20:54.6 20:59.0
21:09.5 21:10.1
21:46.5 21:49.8
21:49.9 21:51.1
22:04.9 22:05.5
22:38.8 22:42.7
23:08.7 23:10.4
23:28.8 23:29.5
23:38.0 23:44.1
23:43.1 23:49.0
23:56.4 24:02.9
23:58.4 24:00.5
24:03.1 24:07.6
24:17.8 24:20.2
24:28.9 24:31.7
24:34.5 24:35.6
24:34.9 24:36.7
24:37.2 24:45.2
24:40.6 24:43.3
24:41.7 24:45.7
24:53.4 24:55.9
25:06.4 25:08.4
25:07.7 25:09.4
25:08.4 25:13.0
25:37.1 25:41.0
26:03.1 26:13.4
26:03.8 26:06.9
26:11.0 26:17.1
26:12.0 26:22.0
26:15.7 26:17.4
26:27.4 26:30.9
26:45.0 26:45.0
26:48.6 27:00.3
27:23.2 27:25.1
27:40.2 27:48.3
27:52.0 27:56.5
28:30.5 28:33.2
28:37.0 28:43.5
28:39.5 28:45.7
28:43.7 28:50.2
28:49.7 28:55.4
29:05.4 29:18.8
29:07.7 29:16.5
29:08.0 29:11.6
29:10.9 29:17.1
29:17.7 29:21.2
29:23.1 29:26.8
29:32.3 29:35.4
29:34.6 29:43.0
29:46.4 29:50.2
29:57.8 30:00.3
30:09.0 30:11.6
30:14.0 30:20.2
30:15.2 30:18.2
30:22.7 30:26.3
30:52.4 30:55.5
31:08.8 33:12.0
31:33.4 31:47.3
31:58.3 31:59.9
32:01.2 32:12.6
32:23.5 32:28.9
32:31.3 32:40.2
33:14.8 33:20.5
33:16.1 33:21.4
33:19.7 33:25.0

Default Division

11/23/2024 12:00:07 PM
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Results By T & S Services

Mistie Mashburn
Chad Dutton
Rafe Posey
David Lane
Ashley Posey
Phyllis Harris
Tammy Baker
Kelly Moon

Matt Pope

Brad Woodard
Caleb Salamone
Natalia Calderon
Ransom Bracker
Kelly Knowles
Wayne Latham
Keith Chambers
Bailey Marsh
Thea Murphree
Angela Henderson
Arturo Trejo
Lorene Taylor
Jennifer Woods
Heather Owens
Chris Brawn
Kyle Knowles
Tiffany Robinson
Ashley Robinette
Barbara Gendrich
Nikki Hopkins
Kristi Dutton
Reese Butler
Shelly Butler
John Gendrich
Jose Hernandez
Brook Sullivan
Diane Franks
Becca Bell
Angela Huff
Alysia Bell
Abbigail Sullivan

City
Altoona AL
Altoona AL
Cleveland AL

Cleveland AL
Harvest AL
Holly Pond AL
Oneonta AL
Dora AL
Hayden AL
Hayden AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL
Horton AL
Horton AL
Oneonta AL
Cleveland AL
Oneonta AL
Oneonta AL
Horton AL
Blountsville AL
Blountsville AL

Horton AL
Altoona AL
Oneonta AL
Birmingham AL
Oneonta AL
Altoona AL
Boaz AL
Boaz AL
Forestdale AL
Horton AL
Boaz AL
Boaz AL
Altoona AL
Gallant AL
Altoona AL
Boaz AL

Thankful 4

5K 2024

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

97 48
414 39
466 38

58 56
465 36
428 60
400 61
458 44
464 37
493 42
471 43

96 46
403 14
443 45
446 68
409 43
449 17
460 50
430 46
483 24
482 58
494 39

50 29

66 25
444 15
470 43
469 42
421 65
435 48
415 38

81 9
407 34
422 73
432 36
478 32
419 53
402 16
438 55
401 50
477 11
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AG Place

40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-99
60-99
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-14
40-49
60-99
40-49
15-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
15-19
40-49
40-49
60-99
40-49
30-39
0-14
30-39
60-99
30-39
30-39
50-59
15-19
50-59
50-59
0-14
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:58.6 34:05.0
34:18.8 34:26.8
34:46.5 34:56.7
34:55.2 35:05.1
34:58.0 35:08.0
35:12.3 35:25.3
35:31.9 35:36.1
35:33.5 35:44.6
36:25.3 36:36.2
36:37.9 36:49.3
36:57.1 37:12.3
37:28.8 37:34.3
37:52.8 37:55.1
38:12.4 38:21.2
38:15.4 38:27.7
38:15.6 38:24.4
39:10.1 39:24.3
40:54.7 41:00.9
42:24.9 42:40.8
42:53.3 42:56.5
43:38.6 43:53.4
43:44.5 43:53.9
43:54.4 44:03.0
44:55.5 45:05.1
45:44.8 45:54.4
46:13.5 46:28.4
46:14.6 46:29.8
48:01.5 48:19.5
48:13.0 48:29.4
48:24.2 48:32.0
49:06.9 49:20.4
49:08.9 49:22.6
49:19.8 49:37.5
56:21.6 56:26.1
58:18.7 58:42.3
58:18.9 58:42.5
59:48.9  1:00:08.9
59:50.6  1:00:10.7
59:51.0 1:00:11.2
18:35.7 18:47.8

Default Division

11/23/2024 12:00:08 PM



